FCHC10 Ferrite Core Chip Inductors High Current
Features
• Designed for higher curent applications
auto insertion.
• Highly resistant to mechanical forces
• Excellent reliability in temperature and
climate change
• Excellent Solderability Characteristics

Inductance
(µh)
 IDC
(mA)
SRF
Min.
(MHz)
Tolerance
(%)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
L,Q Test
Freq.
(MHz)
FCHC10-1R0K-RC  1.0 10 25 7.96 300 .34 1500
FCHC10-1R2K-RC  1.2 10 25 7.96 280 .40 1400
FCHC10-1R5K-RC  1.5 10 25 7.96 270 .42 1400
FCHC10-2R2K-RC  2.2 10 25 7.96 140 .50 1200
FCHC10-3R3K-RC  3.3 10 25 7.96  95 .65 1000
FCHC10-4R7K-RC  4.7 10 25 7.96  90 .80  800
FCHC10-6R8K-RC  6.8 10 25 7.96  68 1.0  730
FCHC10-100K-RC  10 10 20 2.52  45 1.5  700
FCHC10-150K-RC  15 10 20 2.52  40 2.2  500
FCHC10-220K-RC  22 10 20 2.52  25 2.7  470
FCHC10-330K-RC  33 10 20 2.52  25 4.5  400
FCHC10-470K-RC  47 10 16 2.52  20 8.0  300
Q
Min.
RoHS
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL714-665-1140 www.alliedcomponents.com